
Wednesday 17 April Away Perranporth

Tuesday 23 April Away Carnon Downs

Monday 29 April Away Stithians

Wednesday 8 May Away Trenance

Wednesday 7 August Away Chacewater

Monday 12 August Home West End

Thursday 15 August Home Trenance

Wednesday 21 August Home Perranporth

Friday 23 August Home Chacewater

Tuesday 27 August Home Carnon Downs

Thursday 29 August Away West End

Monday 2 September Home Stithians

TRURO CITY BOWLING CLUB

2 WOOD MIXED TRIPLES LEAGUE
League Fixtures 2024


